
Pos 

 

AGONISTI  MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

AGONISTI  MX2 
1 
2 
3 

 

ESPERTI  MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ESPERTI  MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

46 
194 
131 

81 

47 
741 

98 

398 
405 
727 

3 

367 
278 
300 

25 
443 

Nome 

LEVI FRANCESCO 
AMADIO LEONARDO 
COSTANTINI DAVIDE 
D'ANGELO STEFANO 

FABBRI ANGELO 
VALERI ALESSANDRO 
PIERANTOZZI MICHELE 

DI LEONARDO LUCA 
FORTUNATO ENRICO 
SERGIACOMO STEFANO 
CHIUS A ROLI FRA NCE S CO 

MEI ALESSANDRO 
FEDERICI MARCO 
FABRIZI SAMUELE 
S A DOV S CHI A LE SS ANDRO  
PERELLI YURI 

Classe 

AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 

AGONISTI  MX2 
AGONISTI  MX2 
AGONISTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 

ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 

HONDA 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 

Motoclub 

MONTEROSATO 
LMT RACING 
HSR RACING 
LAMM RACING 

MBL RACING 
PLANET RACING 
FORCE 

PARK SANT'AGNESE 
PARDI RACING 
LAMM RACING 
MAD CROSS 

LAZZARINI 
LEVI RACING 
LUCINI RACING TEAM 
PLANET RACING 
RACE 4 RACE 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 

500 
440 
400 

470 
450 
420 
360 

500 
420 
420 
360 
320 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

250 
220 
200 

250 
200 
220 
180 

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

250 
220 
200 

220 
250 
200 
180 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Regione 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 

Abruzzo 
Marche 
Marche 

Abruzzo 
Abruzzo 
Marche 
Marche 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Lazio 
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Direttore di gara Gianluca Scalella 
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TEAM CRONO

RAVENNA

TROFEO NOTTE MX  UISP MARCHE

MOTOCROSS - PONZANO di FERMO (MC)

27 LUGLIO  2019

TROFEO NOTTE MX UISP MARCHE 

AGONISTI/ESPERTI MX1 - MX2 

Giornata Agonisti/Esperti MX 

Crossodromo G.Catini 1,200 km 


